Be.maniax novopacky maraton 2018
15.09.2018 Nova Paka

REJOICE GEMINI BIKE MARATON 2.4km
start ~ 11:11:24 | 2005 - 2008 | prihlaseno: 13

kategorie
75710 1
MSZ10 59
MSZ10 42
MSZ10 55
725710 4
MSZ10
MSZ10 10
MSZ10 60
MSZ10 12
75710 14
MSZ10 15
MSZ10 18
MSZ10 19
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno stat
BOHANSKA VANESA CZE
BOHUNOVSKY JACHYM CZE
CICHAK MIKULAS CZE
DUCKY ONDREJ CZE
FAMFULIKOVA BARBORA CZE
MADLIK VOJTECH CZE
NOVOTNY KRYSTOF CZE
PETR PAVEL CZE
POLASEK DANIEL CZE
SALOVA BARBORA CZE
SENKYRIK VIT CZE
TRLLO LUKAS CZE
ZELENKA ALES CZE

2024-04-28 22:51:36 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

tym/klub/obec
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT TEAM
KOBYLICE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CK LOKO PARDUBICE
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
NOVA PAKA
NOVA PAKA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
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